
   JUBILEE INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                       NO. 973, THIRUCHIPALLI VILLAGE, THORAPALLI POST, HOSUR TALUK, HOSUR (TAMIL NADU) 
 

ANNUAL CALENDAR 2025-26 

JUNE 

Date  Day Events 

05-06-2025 Thursday 

Open meet 

No bag day  

World Environment day 

24-06-2025 Tuesday Yoga & Music day 

28-06-2025 Saturday Father's day 

JULY 

Date  Day Events 

04-07-2025 Friday Aksharabhyasam-  

09-07-2025 Wednesday Green day  

11-07-2025 Friday Awearness programme 

15-07-2025 Tuesday Fruit day / Kamarajar's Birthday 

18-07-2025 Friday Rainy day 

25-07-2025 Friday Red day 

31-07-2025 Tuesday Vegetable day  

   

AUGUST 

Date  Day Events 

01-08-2025 Friday Friendship Day- Nursery 

07-08-2025 Tuesday Varamahalakshmi Celebration 

13-08-2025 Wednesday Krishna Janmashtami- Nursery 

15-08-2025 Friday Independence day and EXPO ( Art integrated) 

26-08-2025 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

29-08-2025 Friday Blue day- Nursery 

   

SEPTEMBER 

Date  Day Events 

03-09-0205 Wednesday Onam celebration 

04-09-2025 Tuesday Teacher's day celebration 

12-09-2025 Friday Hindi Diwas 



22-09-2025 to 30-
09-2025 

Monday to 
Tuesday Navaratri celebration  

29-09-2025 Monday 
Last day of the Assessment and Dandiya 

Evening 

30-09-2025 Tuesday Devakuteera Finale 

  

 

 

OCTOBER 

Date  Day Events 

   

11-10-2025 Saturday Re-opening day - Teachers 

13-10-2025 Monday Re-opening day - School 

17-10-2025 Friday Diwali celebration 

31-10-2025 Friday Black Day- Halloween's Day 

   

NOVEMBER 

Date  Day Events 

11-11-2025 Tuesday 
SOF English 

Revision for PA 2 begins 

13-11-2025 Thursday SOF Science 

14-11-2025 Friday Childrens' Day Celebration 

15-11-2025 Saturday Revision for PA 2 

27-11-2025 
 

Thursday 
 

 
Thanks giving Day- Class Activity, making 

greeting cards  

29-11-2025 Saturday Teaching Days 

   

DECEMBER  

Date  Day Events 

05-12-2025 Friday Pollution day-Special assembly 

10-12-2025 
 

Wednesday 
 

 
Human rights & anti corruption day-Special 

assembly 
 

12-12-2025 Friday IMO  

20/12/25 Saturday Annual sports day celebration 

22/12/25 Monday Math day-Special assembly 



24/12/25 Wednesday Christmas celebration 

   

JANUARY 

Date  Day Events 

06-01-2026 Tuesday Field Trip - Wonderla- Grade 5-9 

12-01-2026 Monday 
Pongal celcebration and Youth day ( Swami 

Vivekanda's Birthday) 

19-01-2026 Monday 
PA 3 ( All Grade 1-7 and Grade 8 and 9 Annual 

Exam ) 

20-01-2026 Tuesday 
Awarness Campaign (Community outreach 

activity) 

26-01-2026 Monday Republic day 

30-01-2026 Friday Martyrs Day and Brown Day ( Nursery) 

31-01-2026 Saturday 
Medical Camp (Health and wellness 

programme) 

   

FEBRUARY 

Date  Day Events 

02-02-2026 Monday World Cancer Day 

14-02-2026 Saturday Annual Day ( tentive ) 

27-02-2026 Friday National Science day & Purple Day-KG 

   

March 

Date  Day Events 

07-03-2026 Saturday Women's Day Celebration 

14-03-2026 Saturday UKG Graduation Day 

21-03-2026 Saturday World Forestry Day 

ASSESSMENT 2025-26 
 

ASSESSMENT Grades Dates 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-1 Grade 1 to Grade 8 14-07-2025 TO 21-07-2025 

Term-I Grade 1 to Grade 8 18-09-2025To 29-09-2025 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-2 Grade 1 to Grade 8 17-11-2025 to 24-11-2025 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-3 Grade 1 to Grade 8 20-01-2026 to 04-02-2026 

Term-II  Grade 1 to Grade 8 
 



 

 

Parent Teacher Meeting 2025-26 
Date Particulars 

12-07-2025 Parent orientation 

26-07-2025 Grade 1 to Grade 8 ( PA I) 

19-07-2025 
Parent orientation- 19th July  

Morning - KG parents 
Afternoon - Gr 1 to 8 

18-10-2025 Grade 1 to Grade 8 (Term-I) 

29-11-2025 Grade 1 to Grade 8 ( PA II) 

28-03-2026 Final- Grade 1 to Grade 8 (Term-II) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

05-03-2026 To 18-03-2026 
 



 

 

 

 

Teachers Training Schedule 
Sl 
No 

Date 
Resourse 

Person 
Topic 

Name of the 
Teachers 

Mode of 
Training  

Venue 

1 
23-05-
2025 

Ms. Roma 
Joshi 

Classroom 
management 
techniques for 

effective Teaching 
and learning 

All teachers offline 
JIPS, 

Nagarabhavi, 
Bangalore 

2 
24-05-
2025 

 Public speaking All teachers offline 
JIPS, 

Nagarabhavi, 
Bangalore 

3 
26-05-
2025 

Ms. Leena 
Nancy 

Phonics 

Ms. P. Usharani, 
Ms. K. Rohini , Ms. 

P. Sharon, Ms. 
Jayashree, 
Ms.Usha 

offline 
JIPS, 

Nagarabhavi, 
Bangalore 

4 
03-07-
2025 

Ms. 
Amalavathi 

Classroom 
management 

techniques and 
Strategies for 

Effective Teaching 

All teachers offline JIPS, Hosur 

5 
18-08-
2025 

Ms. Roopa 
R 

Effective Question 
Paper Setting: 

Standards, structure 
and Alignment 

All teachers online JIPS, Hosur 

6 
30-08-
2025 

Ms. Revathi 

Using Canva for 
Creative and 

Interactive Teaching 
materials 

All teachers offline JIPS, Hosur 

7 
09-08-
2025. 

Ms. Indraja 
Vedio making skills 

for Effective Teaching 
and learning 

All teachers offline JIPS, Hosur 

8 
30-09-
2025 

Ms. 
Shamsila 

Multimedia All teachers offline 
JIPS, 

Nagarabhavi, 
Bangalore 

9 
11-10-
2025 

 Holistic Progress 
Card (HPC) 

All teachers online JIPS, Hosur 

10 
15-11-
2025 

Dr. 
Rajeevan 

karal 

Emerging trends in 
English language 

Ms. S Revathi, Ms. 
K Sabitha 

offline Bangalore 

11 
22-11-
2025 

Ms. Roshini 
Unfolding History 

Curriculum 
Ms. E. Karthikan 
and Ms. Vidhya 

offline Bangalore 

12 
13-12-
2025 

Dr. Trilok 
nath pandy 

Strategies for Hindi 
language Teaching 

Ms. S. Revathi & 
Ms. V S Sangeetha 

offline Hosur 

       



Note: Every month 3rd Saturday Faculty Development Programme  

       

Note: Every month 1rd Saturday Review meeting  

 

 

Holiday List 2025 - 2026 
Date Day Public Holiday 

07.06.2025 Saturday Bakrid 

06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram 

08.08.2025 Friday Varalakshmi Pooja 

15.08.2025 Friday Independence day 

16.08.2025 Satday Krishna Jayanthi 

27.08.2025 Wednesday Vinayakar Chathurthi 

05.09.2025 Friday Milad-un-Nabi 

01.10.2025 Wednesday Ayutha Pooja 

02.10.2025 Thursday Vijaya Dasami & Gandhi Jayanthi 

20.10.25 to 22.10.25 Monday Deepavali 

25.12.25 to 27.12.25 Thursday Chritmas 

01.01.2026 Thursday New year 

14.01.2026 Wednesday Pongal 

15.01.2026 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day 

16.01.2026 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal 

10.02.2026 Tuesday Thai Poosam 

04.03.2026 Wednesday Hosur Car Festival 

19.03.2026 Thursday Telugu New Year 

21.03.2026 Saturday Ramzan 

31.03.2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi 



 

 

 

Holiday List 2025 - 2026 
Pariculars No. of days and date 

Summer Vacation - 35 DAYS( April 27th to June 2nd) 

Ayudha Pooja / Vijaya Dashami  12 DAYS( oct 1st to 12th) 

Deepavali Vacation - 3 DAYS (20th oct to 22nd) 

Christmas / Winter Vacation - 8 DAYS( 25th dec to Jan 1st) 

Pongal Holidays (Bhogi–Thai Pongal–Mattu Pongal)  4 DAYS( 14th jan to 17th jan) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday 

14.04.2026 Tuesday Tamil New year & Ambedkar Jayanthi Holiday 


